Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Collins - (818403) - Bishops Stortford SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.28
32.72
33.31
33.41
33.44
33.58
33.61
34.16
34.65
35.53
35.53
35.75
39.23
39.52
39.56
39.56
39.63
40.63
40.66
40.81
43.93
44.02

44.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

305
293
278
275
275
271
271
258
247
229
229
225
170
166
166
166
165
153
153
151
121
120
114

WA Pts

Round

I T T T T I I I I T

I

I I T I T I I m I ™

N

Round

Date

26/06/16
18/10/14
19/03/17
01/02/14
04/12/16
24/01/15
25/09/16
10/04/15
13/03/22
09/07/13
02/11/13
19/09/15
13/05/12
01/12/12
26/05/12
13/11/12
22/09/12
15/07/12
15/04/12
15/12/12
30/09/11
15/01/12
04/12/11

Date

Meet

Bishop Stortford Club Championships

Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet
Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier
Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet
Bishop Stortford Xmas No Frill Closed Club Night
Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open Meet

Team Luton September Short Course Meet
City of Cambridge April Last Chance Regional Q
Bishop's Stortford SC Spring Meet 2022
Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships
Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
Bishops Stortford 2015 Club Championships
Stevenage SC May Open Meet

Harlow Penguins SC Winter Sprint Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Novice Gala

Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships
Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet
City of Cambridge Summer Open

Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker
Bishop's Stortford Club Championships
Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier

Newmarket & District Sprint Open Meet

Meet

Venue

Bishop's Stortford
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Braintree
Bishop's Stortford
Harlow

Luton

Cambridge
Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford
Ipswich

Bishop's Stortford
Stevenage
Harlow

Basildon

Bishop's Stortford
Braintree
Cambridge
Braintree
Braintree
Bishop's Stortford
Thurrock

Newmarket

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bishop Stort 4

3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4

3
Bishop Stort 2

3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3

4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



34.65
33.31
33.44
33.61
32.28
35.75
34.16
33.58
32.72
33.41
35.53
35.53
40.81
39.52
39.56
39.63
40.63
39.56
39.23
40.66
44.02
44.77

43.93

Copyright 2024

247
278
275
271
305
225
258
271
293
275
229
229
151
166
166
165
153
166
170
153
120
114
121

r r r r r r M T I I I I T I I I T

-n

I I =

13/03/22
19/03/17
04/12/16
25/09/16
26/06/16
19/09/15
10/04/15
24/01/15
18/10/14
01/02/14
02/11/13
09/07/13
15/12/12
01/12/12
13/11/12
22/09/12
15/07/12
26/05/12
13/05/12
15/04/12
15/01/12
04/12/11
30/09/11

Bishop's Stortford SC Spring Meet 2022
Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier
Bishop Stortford Xmas No Frill Closed Club Night
Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Bishop Stortford Club Championships

Bishops Stortford 2015 Club Championships
City of Cambridge April Last Chance Regional Q
Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open Meet
Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet
Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet
Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships
Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker

Harlow Penguins SC Winter Sprint Meet
Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships
Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet
City of Cambridge Summer Open

Basildon & Phoenix Novice Gala

Stevenage SC May Open Meet

Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet
Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier
Newmarket & District Sprint Open Meet

Bishop's Stortford Club Championships

Bishop's Stortford
Borehamwood
Bishop's Stortford
Luton

Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford
Cambridge
Harlow
Borehamwood
Braintree

Ipswich

Bishop's Stortford
Braintree

Harlow

Bishop's Stortford
Braintree
Cambridge
Basildon
Stevenage
Braintree
Thurrock
Newmarket

Bishop's Stortford

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Page 2/2
4

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



