## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Joseph Collins - (818403) - Bishops Stortford SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.28	305	Н	26/06/16	Bishop Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
32.72	293	Н	18/10/14	Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		3
33.31	278	Н	19/03/17	Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	3
33.41	275	Н	01/02/14	Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
33.44	275	Н	04/12/16	Bishop Stortford Xmas No Frill Closed Club Night	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
33.58	271	Н	24/01/15	Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open Meet	Harlow		3
33.61	271	Н	25/09/16	Team Luton September Short Course Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	2
34.16	258	Н	10/04/15	City of Cambridge April Last Chance Regional Q	Cambridge		3
34.65	247	Н	13/03/22	Bishop's Stortford SC Spring Meet 2022	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
35.53	229	Н	09/07/13	Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
35.53	229	F	02/11/13	Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet	Ipswich	Bishop Stort	3
35.75	225	Н	19/09/15	Bishops Stortford 2015 Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford		4
39.23	170	F	13/05/12	Stevenage SC May Open Meet	Stevenage	Bishop Stort	3
39.52	166	Н	01/12/12	Harlow Penguins SC Winter Sprint Meet	Harlow	Bishop Stort	3
39.56	166	F	26/05/12	Basildon & Phoenix Novice Gala	Basildon	Bishop Stort	4
39.56	166	Н	13/11/12	Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
39.63	165	Н	22/09/12	Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
40.63	153	Н	15/07/12	City of Cambridge Summer Open	Cambridge	Bishop Stort	3
40.66	153	Н	15/04/12	Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
40.81	151	Н	15/12/12	Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
43.93	121	Н	30/09/11	Bishop's Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
44.02	120	Н	15/01/12	Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier	Thurrock	Bishop Stort	3
44.77	114	F	04/12/11	Newmarket & District Sprint Open Meet	Newmarket	Bishop Stort	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 2024						Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
34.65	247	Н	13/03/22	Bishop's Stortford SC Spring Meet 2022	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
33.31	278	Н	19/03/17	Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	3
33.44	275	Н	04/12/16	Bishop Stortford Xmas No Frill Closed Club Night	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
33.61	271	Н	25/09/16	Team Luton September Short Course Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	2
32.28	305	Н	26/06/16	Bishop Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
35.75	225	Н	19/09/15	Bishops Stortford 2015 Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford		4
34.16	258	Н	10/04/15	City of Cambridge April Last Chance Regional Q	Cambridge		3
33.58	271	Н	24/01/15	Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open Meet	Harlow		3
32.72	293	Н	18/10/14	Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		3
33.41	275	Н	01/02/14	Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
35.53	229	F	02/11/13	Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet	Ipswich	Bishop Stort	3
35.53	229	Н	09/07/13	Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
40.81	151	Н	15/12/12	Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
39.52	166	Н	01/12/12	Harlow Penguins SC Winter Sprint Meet	Harlow	Bishop Stort	3
39.56	166	Н	13/11/12	Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
39.63	165	Н	22/09/12	Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
40.63	153	Н	15/07/12	City of Cambridge Summer Open	Cambridge	Bishop Stort	3
39.56	166	F	26/05/12	Basildon & Phoenix Novice Gala	Basildon	Bishop Stort	4
39.23	170	F	13/05/12	Stevenage SC May Open Meet	Stevenage	Bishop Stort	3
40.66	153	Н	15/04/12	Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
44.02	120	Н	15/01/12	Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier	Thurrock	Bishop Stort	3
44.77	114	F	04/12/11	Newmarket & District Sprint Open Meet	Newmarket	Bishop Stort	4
43.93	121	Н	30/09/11	Bishop's Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS